
Electric Teeth Cleaner

User Instruction
Thanks for choosing our product, to safely and effectively

use this product, please read the instructlon carefully.

Important note

Important note: under the charging status is can't use the boot, Need 
to pull the charging line to boot! 1/ 2/ 3 gears is clean tooth gear. 4/5 
is a toothbrush mode.
Thank you very much for using this product. Please read it carefully 
before using it, strictly follow the instructions, and keep it properly. 
Product appearance, color,Refer to the actual product.

Product structure

Product features

IWork gear Area
Cleaner Head
90 ° rotating removable nipple
ON/OFF
USB Changer
This product has strong motivation, appearance generous,comfort-
able, easy to operate and
convenient to carry, Let you never leave home can also clean your 
teeth at home.

Professional care tools 
In five working mode, suitable for different needs. 
Three brush heads meet for a variety of cleaning needs
One-button operation 
Premiummaterials

How to use

1.Press the Power Button to turn on the device.Choose suitable gear 
by pressing Up and Down buttons. 
2.Looking in a mirror,apply the metal head to the treating part 
Slightly. 
3.The device pauses 1 sec every 30 sec and shuts down 
automatically after 3 minutes.Garglewith water 
and clean the device.Repeat previous steps according to your need.

Head change method

This product is equipped with 3 cleaning heads,the brush is for tooth 
surface clean,the sharp head is 
mainly used to clean the crevice between.according to different 
needs, choose the appropriate cleaning 
head, the cleaning head can be disassembled by the left and right 
rotation.

Charging instructions

Charging instructions
port of the machine,and the other end plug into the household 
charger(5V1A)to start charging. The work 
Take out the USB charging cable that comes with the product,insert 
the round port end into the charging 
light flashes red when charging,and the red light stops flashing after 
charging is completed. 
USB Changer
Work

Product specification

Rated Voltage: 3.7V 
Standby Current: <20uA 
Power Adapter:5V 
Rated Current:500mA 
Charging State:Type-C charging 
Host Size:212 X 27 X 27mm

Ważna uwaga:

w stanie ładowania nie można korzystać z bagażnika, należy 
pociągnąć za linię ładowania, aby uruchomić! 1/2/3 koła zębate to 
czyste koło zębate. 4/5 to tryb szczoteczki do zębów.
Bardzo dziękujemy za korzystanie z tego produktu. Przeczytaj go 
uważnie przed użyciem, ściśle przestrzegaj instrukcji i przechowuj 
go prawidłowo. Wygląd produktu, kolor, odniesienie do 
rzeczywistego produktu

Sposób użycia

Naciśnij przycisk zasilania, aby włączyć urządzenie. Wybierz 
odpowiedni bieg, naciskając przyciski w górę i w dół.
Patrząc w lustro, lekko przyłóż metalową głowicę do części 
obróbczej
Urządzenie zatrzymuje się na 1 sekundę co 30 sekund i wyłącza się 
automatycznie po 3 minutach. Płukanie gardła wodą

Notatki

apięcie znamionowe: 3,7 VR 
Prąd znamionowy: 500mA
Prąd czuwania: <20uA
Zasilacz: 5V
Stan ładowania:Ładowanie typu C
Rozmiar hosta:212 x 27 x 27

To urządzenie służy do czyszczenia i nie zastępuje profesjonalnego 
sprzętu do leczenia sto*****ogicznego lub odbudowy.
Lekkie krwawienie dziąseł podczas korzystania z urządzenia jest 
zjawiskiem normalnym
Proszę przechowywać w miejscu niedostępnym children.it nie 
zaleca się używania tego produktu przez dzieci.w razie potrzeby 
używaj go pod nadzorem osoby dorosłej, aby zapobiec wprowadze-
niu dzieci w błąd i zranieniu.
Nie zanurzaj produktu w wodzie na dłuższy czas.

Nie zanurzaj produktu w wodzie na dłuższy czas.
Produkt zawiera baterie, nie umieszczaj produktów w pojemniku na 
ogień lub o wysokiej temperaturze, aby uniknąć pożaru lub 
wybuchu.
Nie umieszczaj produktów w bezpośrednim świetle słonecznym.

Metoda wymiany głowicy

Instrukcje dotyczące ładowania

Dane techniczne produktu

under opladningsstatus er kan ikke bruge bagagerummet, skal du 
trække i opladningsledningen for at starte! 1/ 2/ 3 gear er rent 
tandhjul. 4/5 er en tandbørstetilstand.
Mange tak fordi du brugte dette produkt. Læs det omhyggeligt, før 
du bruger det, følg nøje instruktionerne, og opbevar det korrekt. 
Produktudseende, farve, se det faktiske produkt

Vigtig bemærkning: 

Tryk på tænd/sluk-knappen for at tænde enheden. Vælg passende 
gear ved at trykke på op- og ned-knapperne.
Ser du i et spejl, påfør metalhovedet på den behandlende del lidt
Enheden holder pause 1 sek. hvert 30. sekund og lukker automatisk 
ned efter 3 minutter. Gurglemed vand

Sådan bruges

Nominel spænding: 3,7V
Nominel strøm: 500mA
Standby-strøm: <20uA
Strømadapter: 5V
Opladningstilstand: Type-C-opladning
Vært størrelse: 212 x 27 x 27

Varespecifikationen

Das Gerät kann nicht eingeschaltet werden, wenn es aufgeladen 
wird. 
Bitte ziehen Sie das Ladekabel ab, um es zu verwenden! 
Die Modi 1, 2 und 3 sind für die, Zahnreinigung, während die Modi 4 
und 5 den Bürstmodus darstellen.
Vielen Dank für die Verwendung dieses Produkts. Bitte lesen Sie vor 
der Verwendung sorgfältig die Anleitung und befolgen Sie sie streng, 
und bewahren Sie sie gut auf.
Das Erscheinungsbild und die Farbe des Produkts können vom 
tatsächlichen Produkt abweichen.

Reinigungsbürste
90° Drehkopf
Ein/Ausschaltknopf
Arbeitsmodus
Anzeigebereich
USB-Ladeanschluss
Dieses Produkt bietet leistungsstarke Leistung, eine elegante 
Erscheinung, bequeme Handhabung, einfache Bedienung und eine 
bequeme Tragbarkeit. Sie können Ihre Zähne bequem von zu 
Hause aus reinigen.
Produktmerkmale:
Professionelle pflegegeräte.
Fünf arbeitsmodelle für verschiedene bedürfnisse angepasst.
Mit drei bürsten deckt er alle möglichen reinigungs bedürfnisse
Einen einzigen knopf zur eröffnung
Das ist gutes material. 

Wichtiger Hinweis:

1. Drück die tasten, um das gerät einzuschalten. Du schaltest auf die 
oberen und unteren schaltflächen.
2. Schauen sie zum spiegel und halten sie den metallkopf an die 
verarbeitet werden.
3. Das gerät interagiert eine sekunde alle 30 sekunden und schließt 
sich nach drei minuten automatisch. 
Wasser ausspülen und putzen. Diese schritte werden bei bedarf 
wiederholt.
Kopfwechselmethode
Sie besteht aus drei köpfe, deren köpfe zur reinigt Von der 
zahnspange, die Von der spitze hauptsächlich zur zahnzwischen-
räume benutzt wird. Je nach bedarf wählen sie einen passenden 
kopf aus, der links und rechts leicht zerlegt werden kann.

Die geräte auf ein ladegerät (5v1) laden, also das ladegerät an 
einem ende in das ladegerät der maschine 
einfügen und an einem anderen in das ladegerät (5v1). Die
 arbeitslampen flackern rot, wenn sie geladen sind, schaltet das rote 
licht aus.
Dem usb-transmitter
Er arbeitet.

Wie verwenden

Ladeanleitung

Spannung Von der stirn: 3,7 V
Stirnstrom :500 mA
Kabellos: du brauchst 20 dollar
Adapter mit strom :5V
Stand der ladung :Ladung, typ c.
Die zentralgröße :212 X 27 X 27mm

Da sind die anforderungen.

Note importante: sous l’état de charge est ne peut pas utiliser la 
botte, besoin de tirer la ligne de charge pour démarrer! 1/ 2/ 3 
engrenages est une denture propre. 4/5 est un mode brosse à 
dents.
Merci beaucoup d’avoir utilisé ce produit. Veuillez le lire attentive-
ment avant de l’utiliser, suivre strictement les instructions et le 
conserver correctement. L’aspect du produit, couleur, se rapportent 
au produit réel.

Zone d’équipement de travail
Tête plus propre
Mamelon amovible rotatif à 90 °
Marche/arrêt
Changeur USB
Questo prodotto ha una forte motivazione, aspetto generoso, 
comodo, facile da usare e comodo da portare, non lasciarti mai a 
casa puoi anche pulire i denti a casa.
Caractéristiques du produit
Outils de soins professionnels
Dans le mode cinq fonctionnant, approprié à différents besoins.
Trois têtes de brosse répondent à une variété de besoins de 
nettoyage.
Opération à un bouton
Matières premières

Manuel de l’utilisateur

Sortez le câble de charge USB fourni avec le produit, insérez 
l’extrémité du port de la borne dans le port de charge de la machine, 
et l’autre extrémité dans le chargeur domestique (5V1A) pour 
commencer la charge. Le voyant de travail clignote en rouge lors de 
la charge, et le voyant rouge cesse de clignoter une fois la charge 
terminée.
Changeur USB
Travail

1. Appuyez sur le bouton d’alimentation pour allumer l’appareil. 
Choisissez l’équipement approprié en appuyant sur les boutons haut 
et bas. 
2. En regardant dans un miroir, appliquez la tête métallique sur la 
partie à traiter. 
3. L’appareil s’arrête 1 seconde toutes les 30 secondes et s’éteint 
automatiquement après 3 minutes. Garglewith de l’eau et nettoyer 
l’appareil. Répétez les étapes précédentes selon vos besoins.
Méthode de changement de tête
Ce produit est équipé de 3 têtes de nettoyage, la brosse est pour la 
surface de la dent propre, la tête 
tranchante est principalement utilisée pour nettoyer la fissure entre. 
Selon les différents besoins, 
choisissez le nettoyage approprié, la tête de nettoyage peut être 
démontée par la rotation gauche et droite.

Comment utiliser

Tension évaluée: 3.7Vv
Courant évalué :500mA
Courant de veille: <20uA
Adaptateur secteur :5V
État de charge: Charge de type c
Die zentralgröße :212 X 27 X 27mm 

Spécification du produit

중요 사항:충전 상태 아래에서는 부팅을 사용할 수 없고 , 충전선을 
당겨서 부팅해야
합니다 ! 1/2/3기어 은 깨끗 한 치아 기어다. 4/5는 칫솔 모드입니다.
이 제품을 사용해 주셔서 정말 감사합니다.사용하시기 전에 잘 
읽어보시기 바라며, 
지침을 엄격하게 따르고, 적절하게 보관하십시오 . 제품 외관, 
색상은 실제 제품을 참고하세요

작업 장비 영역
머리 깨끗 한
90°회전 탈착식 젖꼭지
에/어
USB 변경기
이 제품은 강한 동기, 외관 관대, 편안, 조작하기 쉽고 휴대하기 
편리하며, 당신이 결코 집을 떠나지 않게 하며, 집에서도 당신의 
치아를 청소 할 수 있게 합니다.
제품 기능

다양한 요구에 적합한 5개의 작업 모드에서.
3개의 브러시 머리는 다양한 청소 요구에 충족합니다
버튼 한 번으로 시작
프리미엄 재료
사용방법

1.장치를 켜려면 전원 버튼을 누르십시오.위/아래 버튼을 눌러 
적합한 기어를 선택합니다.
2.거울을 보면서 금속 헤드를 시술 부위에 바릅니다.
3.디바이스는 30초마다 1초 일시 중지하고 3분 후에 자동으로 
종료됩니다.물로 가글하고 장치를 
 세척합니다.필요에 따라 이전 단계를 반복합니다.

사용 설명서

정격 전압:3.7V 
현재 등급:500mA
대기 전류:<20uA 
전원 어댑터:5V 
충전 상태:Type-C 충전 
호스트 크기:212 X 27 X 27mm 
주의
1. 이 기기는 치아를 청소하기 위해 사용되므로 치료나 치아를 
복원하기 위한 **기구를 대체할 수 없습니다.
2. 기기를 사용할 때 약간의 잇몸 출혈은 정상적인 현상입니다.
3. 어린이의 손이 닿지 않는 곳에 보관해 주십시오.어린이는이 
제품을 사용하지 않는 것이 좋습니다.필요한 경우,
어린이들이 오도되어 다치는 것을 방지하기 위해 어른의 감독 하에 
사용해 주십시오.
4. 제품을 물에 오래 담가지 마십시오.
5. 제품에는 배터리가 포함되어 있으며, 화재 또는 폭발을 피하기 
위해 화재 또는 고온 용기에 제품을 넣지 마십시오.
6. 직사광선이 닿는 곳에 놓지 말 것.-10℃에서 40℃의 실내 
환경에 두십시오.

Belangrijk: tijdens het laden is het niet mogelijk om het apparaat aan 
te zetten, de oplaadkabel moet worden losgemaakt om het apparaat 
aan te zetten!1/3 tandwiel voor netto tandwiel.4/5 voor tandenbor-
stelpatronen.
Hartelijk dank voor het gebruik van dit productLees het zorgvuldig 
door voordat uhet gebruiktVolg de instructies strikt en veilig.Uiterlijk 
van het product, kleur, afhankelijk van het werkelijke product

Ruimte voor arbeidsmiddelen
Reinigingskop
90° graden draaibare afneembare koppeling
Aan/uit
Ruimte voor arbeidsmiddelen
USB converter
Dit product wordt gekenmerkt door kracht, elegante verschijning, 
comfort en eenvoudige bediening Gemakkelijk te dragen,laat Het is 
ook mogelijk om je tanden thuis te reinigen zonder dat je het huis uit 
kunt.
Kenmerken van het produkt
Tools voor professionele zorg
In vijf werkmodi, van toepassing Voldoen aan verschillende 
behoeften
Drie borstelkoppen voor alle reinigingsbehoeften
Actie met een klik
Hoogwaardige materialen

제품 규격

gebruikershandleiding

Druk op de aan/uit-knop om het apparaat aan te zetten.Druk op de 
bovenste en onderste knop om de juiste versnelling te kiezen.
In de spiegel de metalen kop voorzichtig op het behandelde gebied 
aanbrengen
Het apparaat pauzeert 1 seconde om de 30 seconden en schakelt 
na 3 minuten automatisch uit.Mond spoelen met water en 
apparatuur reinigen.Herhaal de bovenstaande stappen indien nodig.
Methoden voor het vervangen van onderdelen
Het product wordt geleverd met 3 reinigingskoppen, borstelkop voor 
het reinigen van het oppervlak van de tanden en punt voor het 
reinigen Wordt voornamelijk gebruikt voor het reinigen tussen 
spleten.Kies de juiste reinigingsmethode, afhankelijk van de 
behoeften
Reinigingskop de reinigingskop kan worden verwijderd door links en 
rechts te draaien.

Nominale spanning: 3,7 V
Nominale stroom :500 ma
Standby-stroom: <20uA
Voedingsadapter :5 v
Laadstatus: c-lading
Grootte van de hoofdeenheid: 212 x 27 x 27
Opmerkingen
Het apparaat wordt gebruikt voor het reinigen van tanden en kan niet 
vervangen Med**** instrumenten voor de behandeling of restauratie 
van tanden.
Milde tandvleesbloedingen zijn normaal bij gebruik
Buiten bereik van kinderen houden.Dit product wordt niet 
aanbevolen voor kinderen.Indien nodig,Gebruik het onder toezicht 
van een volwassene om te voorkomen dat kinderen worden misleid 
en gewond.
Dompel het product niet langer in water.
Dit product bevat batterijen. Plaats het product niet in een vuur of 
hoge temperatuur container om brand of explosie te voorkomen.
Plaats het product niet in direct zonlicht.Plaats tussen -10℃ en 40℃ 
graden celsius.

Důležitá poznámka: ve stavu nabíjení nelze použít boot, Potřebujete
Chcete-li vytáhnout nabíjecí linku nastartovat! 1/2/3 převody jsou 
čisté ozubené kolo. 4/5 
je režim zubního kartáčku.
Děkuji vám mnohokrát za používání tohoto produktu.  Před použitím 
si jej pečlivě přečtěte, přísně dodržujte pokyny a řádně jej 
uschovejte.  Vzhled produktu, barva, viz skutečný produkt.

Oblast pracovních potřeb
Čisticí hlava
Odnímatelná vsuvka otočná o 90°
ZAPNUTO/VYPNUTO
USB měnič
Tento produkt má silnou motivaci, vzhled velkorysý, pohodlný, 
snadno ovladatelný a pohodlné přenášení, Nechte Nikdy neopustíte 
domov si můžete vyčistit zuby i doma.
Vlastnosti výrobku
Profesionální nástroje pro péči
V pěti pracovních režimech, vhodné
pro různé potřeby.
Tři kartáčkové hlavice vyhovují různým potřebám čištění
Ovládání jedním tlačítkem
Prémiové materiály

Neem de meegeleverde usb-oplaadkabel uit het product en steek 
het ene uiteinde in de laadpoort van de machine en het andere 
uiteinde in de home charger (5V1A) om te beginnen met laden.Het 
lampje knippert rood tijdens het opladen en het rode lampje stopt 
met knipperen wanneer het opladen is voltooid.
usb-lader
Werk

Hoe te gebruiken UŽIVATELSKÝ MANUÁL

1.Stisknutím tlačítka napájení zapněte zařízení. Vyberte si vhodný 
rychlostní stupeň stisknutím tlačítek nahoru a dolů.
2.Při pohledu do zrcadla přiložte kovovou hlavu na ošetřovanou část 
mírně.
3.Zařízení se každých 30 sekund pozastaví na 1 sekundu a po 3 
minutách se automaticky vypne. Kloktadle s vodou.
Způsob změny hlavy
Tento výrobek je vybaven 3 čisticími hlavami, kartáček je určen k 
čištění povrchu zubů, ostrá hlava je
Používá se hlavně k čištění štěrbiny mezi. Podle různých potřeb 
zvolte vhodné čištění
hlavu, čisticí hlavu lze demontovat levým a pravým otáčením.

Vyjměte nabíjecí kabel USB dodávaný s produktem, zasuňte kulatý 
konec portu do nabíjecího portu stroje a druhý konec zástrčky do 
domácí nabíječky (5V1A) a začněte nabíjet. Pracovní světlo při 
nabíjení bliká červeně a po dokončení nabíjení přestane blikat 
červené světlo.

USB měnič

Práce

Použití

Jmenovité napětí: 3,7V
Jmenovitý proud: 500 mA
Pohotovostní proud: <20uA
Napájecí adaptér: 5V
Stav nabíjení: Nabíjení typu C
Velikost hostitele:212 x 27 x 27
Poznámky
1.Zařízení se používá k čištění zubů, které nemohou nahradit 
lékařské přísady k léčbě nebo obnově zubů.
2.Mírné krvácení dásní při používání zařízení je normálním jevem
3. Uchovávejte mimo dosah children.it nedoporučuje se, aby děti 
tento výrobek používaly.
používejte jej prosím pod dohledem dospělé osoby, abyste zabránili 
oklamání a zranění dětí.
4.Do výrobek dlouho neponořujte do vody.
5. Výrobek obsahuje baterie, neumisťujte výrobky do ohně nebo 
nádoby s vysokou teplotou, aby nedošlo k požáru nebo výbuchu.
6.Do neumisťujte výrobky na přímé sluneční světlo. umístěte do 
vnitřního prostředí -10 °C až 40 °C.

Specifikace produktu

重要な注意事項：充電中の状態では起動できません。起動するには充
電コードを引 
張る必要があります! 1/2/3 ギアはクリーンブラシギアです。4/5 は歯ブ
ラシモードです。
この製品をご利用いただきまして誠にありがとうございます。使用す
る前にしっかりと読んで、指示
に従って正しく使用し、適切に保管してください。製品の外観、色など
は実物を参照してください。

作業ギアエリア
クリーナー ヘッ ド
90°回転式取り外し乳首
オン/オフ
USB チェンジャー
この製品は、強い動機、寛大な外観、快適で、操作しやすく、持ち運び
に便利で、あなたが家を出ることはありませんさせても、自宅であな
たの歯をきれいにすることができます。

5 つの作業モードで、さまざまな ニーズに適合。
3 本のブラシヘッドでさまざまな クリーニングニーズに応える
1 ボタン操作
プレミアムマテリアル

ユーザーマニュアル

定格電圧：3.7V
定格電流：500mA
待機電流：<20uA
電源アダプター：5V
充電状態：Type-C充電
ホストサイズ：212 X 27 X 27mm

1. このデバイスは歯を清掃するために使用され、**機器に代わって歯
を治療または修復することはできません。 
2. デバイスを使用するときの軽度の歯茎出血は正常現象です。 
3. 子供に手が届かないようにしてください。この製品は子供向けでは
なく、必要に応じて、成人の監督下で使用してください。 
子供が誤導され傷つけられないようにしてください。 
4. 製品を長時間水に浸けないでください。 
5. 本製品は電池を含むので、火または高温コンテナに製品を置かな
いでください。火災または爆発を避けてください。 
6. 製品を直射日光に置かないでください。室内環境の-10°C から 40°C 
までに置いてください。

商品規格

Viktigt: Vid laddning kan enheten inte användas och laddningska-
beln måste dras upp för att starta! 1/2/3:e växeln är ren växel. 4/5 är 
tandborstläget.
Tack så mycket för att du använder den här produkten. Läs den 
noggrant innan du använder den, följ instruktionerna strikt och 
förvara den på rätt sätt. Produktens utseende, färg, hänvisa till den 
faktiska produkten

Renare huvud
90 °roterande avtagbar nippel
PÅ/AV
Område för arbetsutrustning
USB-växlare
Denna produkt har stark motivation, utseende generös, bekväm, 
lätt att använda och bekväm att bära,  Låt dig aldrig lämna hemmet 
kan också rengöra dina tänder hemma.
Produktens egenskaper
Professionella vårdverktyg
I fem arbetslägen, lämplig för olika behov
Tre borsthuvuden uppfyller en mängd olika rengöringsbehov
Användning med en knapp
Förstklassiga material

ANVÄNDARHANDBOK

Produktstruktur

Tryck på strömknappen för att slå på enheten. Välj lämplig växel 
genom att trycka på upp- och nedknapparna.
Titta i en spegel, applicera metallhuvudet på den behandlande 
delen något
Enheten pausar 1 sekund var 30:e sekund och stängs av automatiskt 
efter 3 minuter. Gurgla med vatten
Metod för huvudbyte
Denna produkt är utrustad med 3 rengöringshuvuden, borsten är 
för rengöring av tandytan, det vassa huvudet används främst för att 
rengöra sprickan mellan. Enligt olika behov, välj lämpligt 
rengöringshuvud, rengöringshuvudet kan demonteras genom 
vänster och höger rotation.

Ta ut USB-laddningskabeln som medföljer produkten, sätt in den 
runda portänden i maskinens laddningsport och den andra änden 
kopplas in i hushållsladdaren (5V1A) för att börja ladda. Arbetslam-
pan blinkar rött vid laddning och den röda lampan slutar blinka 
efter att laddningen är klar.

USB-växlare

Arbete

Så här använder du den

Nominell spänning: 3,7V
Nominell ström: 500mA
Standby-ström: <20uAa
Strömadapter: 5V
Laddningstillstånd: Typ-C-laddning
Värd Storlek:212 x 27 x 27

Produktspecifikation

Nota importante: bajo el estado de carga es no se puede utilizar el 
arranque, necesidad de tirar de la línea de carga para arrancar! 1/ 2/ 
3 engranajes es el engranaje de dientes limpio. 4/5 es un modo  de 
cepillo de dientes.
Muchas gracias por usar este producto. Por favor, léalo cuidadosa-
mente antes de usarlo, siga estrictamente  las instrucciones y 
guárdelo correctamente. Apariencia del producto, color, se refiere al 
producto real

MANUAL de usuario

1.Pulse el botón de encendido para encender el dispositivo. Elija el 
engranadecuado presionando los botones arriba y abajo. 
2. Mirando en un espejo, aplique la cabeza metálica sobre la parte 
tratada.
3.El dispositivo se detiene 1 segundo cada 30 segundos y se apaga 
automáticamente después de 3 minutos. Haga gárgaras con agua y 
limpie el dispositivo. Repita los pasos anteriores de acuerdo a su 
necesidad.
Método de cambio de cabeza
Este producto está equipado con 3 cabezas de limpieza, el cepillo es 
para limpiar la superficie del diente, la cabeza afilse utiliza 
principalmente para limpiar la grieta entre. De acuerdo con las 
diferentes necesidades, elegir la cabeza de limpieza adecuada, la 
cabeza de limpieza puede ser desmontado por la  rotación 
izquierda y derecha. 

Saque el cable de carga USB que viene con el producto, inserte el 
puerto theround en el puerto de carga de la máquina y el otro 
enchufe en el cargdoméstico (5V1A) para iniciar la carga. La luz de 
trabajo  parpadea de rojo cuando se carga, y la luz roja se detiene 
después de que se completa la carga. 
Cambio de USB 
trabajo 

Cómo usar

Tensión nominal: 3,7v
Corriente nominal :500mA
Corriente Standby: < 20uA
Adaptador de alimentación :5V
Estado de carga: Carga de carga
Tamaño de huésped :212 X 27 X 27mm
Notas
1. El dispositivo se utiliza para limpiar los dientes, que no pueden 
reemplazar los instrumentos  m*di*** para tratar o restaurar los 
dientes. 
2. Un leve sangrado de enccuando se usa el dispositivo es un 
fenómeno normal
3. Por favor mantenga fuera del alcance de los niños. No se 
recomienda que los niños utilicen este producto. Si es  necesario, 
por favor úselo bajo la supervisión de un adulto para evitar que los 
niños sean mal guiados y heridos.
4. No sumergir el producto en agua durante mucho tiempo. 
5. El producto contiene baterías, no coloque productos en un 
incendio o recipiente de alta temperatura  para evitar el fuego o 
explosión. 
6. No coloque los productos en la luz solar directa. Por favor, 
putat-10℃ a 40℃ indoorenvironment. 

Especificación del producto

Σημαντική σημείωση: κάτω από την κ
ατάσταση φόρτισης είναι δεν μπορ
εί να χρησιμοποιήσει την εκκίνησ
η, Ανάγκη
για να τραβήξετε τη γραμμή φ
όρτισης για εκκίνηση! 1/ 2/ 3 γρανάζι
α είναι καθαρό οδοντωτό γρανάζι. 
4/5 είναι μια λειτουργία οδοντ
όβουρτσας.
Σας ευχαριστούμε πολύ για τη χρήσ
η αυτού του προϊόντος. Διαβάστε το 
προσεκτικά πριν το χρησιμοποιήσ
ετε, ακολουθήστε αυστηρά τις οδηγ
ίες και φυλάξτε το σωστά. Εμφάνιση 
προϊόντος, χρώμα, ανατρέξτε στο πρ
αγματικό προϊόν

Καθαρότερο κεφάλι
90 ° περιστρεφόμενη αφαιρούμενη θη
λή
ΕΝΕΡΓΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ/ΑΠΕΝΕΡΓΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ
Περιοχή εργαλείων εργασίας
Εναλλάκτης USB

ΕΓΧΕΙΡΙΔΙΟ ΧΡΗΣΗΣ Αυτό το προϊόν έχει ισχυρό κίνητρ
ο, εμφάνιση γενναιόδωρη, άνετη, ε
ύκολη στη λειτουργία και βολική σ
τη μεταφορά,  Αφήστε σας να μην φ
ύγετε ποτέ από το σπίτι μπορεί επί
σης να καθαρίσει τα δόντια σας στο 
σπίτι.
Χαρακτηριστικά προϊόντος
Επαγγελματικά εργαλεία φροντίδα
ς
Σε πέντε τρόπους λειτουργίας, κατ
άλληλος για διαφορετικές ανάγκε
ς
Τρεις κεφαλές βούρτσας καλ
ύπτουν ποικίλες ανάγκες καθαρισ
μού
Λειτουργία με ένα κουμπί
Υλικά υψηλής ποιότητας

Πατήστε το κουμπί λειτουργίας γι
α να ενεργοποιήσετε τη συσκευή. Επ
ιλέξτε την κατάλληλη ταχύτητα πα
τώντας τα κουμπιά Πάνω και Κάτω.

Τρόπος χρήσης

Κοιτάζοντας σε έναν καθρέφτη, εφα
ρμόστε ελαφρά τη μεταλλική κεφαλ
ή στο τμήμα επεξεργασίας
Η συσκευή σταματά 1 δευτερόλεπτο κ
άθε 30 δευτερόλεπτα και τερματίζε
ται αυτόματα μετά από 3 λεπτά. Γαργ
άρεςμε νερό
Μέθοδος αλλαγής κεφαλής
Αυτό το προϊόν είναι εξοπλισμένο 
με 3 κεφαλές καθαρισμού, η βούρτσα 
είναι για την επιφάνεια των δοντι
ών καθαρή, η αιχμηρή κεφαλή χρησιμ
οποιείται κυρίως για τον καθαρισ
μό της ρωγμής μεταξύ.σύμφωνα με δι
αφορετικές ανάγκες, επιλέξτε την 
κατάλληλη κεφαλή καθαρισμού, η κε
φαλή καθαρισμού μπορεί να αποσυν
αρμολογηθεί από την αριστερή και 
δεξιά περιστροφή.

Βγάλτε το καλώδιο φόρτισης USB που 
συνοδεύει το προϊόν, τοποθετήστε 
το άκρο στρογγυλής θύρας στη θύρα 
φόρτισης του μηχανήματος και το ά
λλο άκρο στον οικιακό φορτιστή

Οδηγίες φόρτισης

 (5V1A) για να ξεκινήσετε τη φόρτιση. Η 
λυχνία εργασίας αναβοσβήνει με κ
όκκινο χρώμα κατά τη φόρτιση και η 
κόκκινη λυχνία σταματά να αναβοσ
βήνει μετά την ολοκλήρωση της φ
όρτισης.
Εναλλάκτης USB
Εργασία

Προδιαγραφές προϊόντος
Εκτιμημένη τάση: 3.7V
Εκτιμημένο ρεύμα: 500mA
Εφεδρικό ρεύμα: <20uA
Προσαρμοστής δύναμης: 5V
Κατάσταση φόρτισης: Φόρτιση τ
ύπου-C
Μέγεθος κεντρικού υπολογιστή: 212 x 
27 x 27
Σημειώσεις
1.Η συσκευή χρησιμοποιείται για το
ν καθαρισμό των δοντιών, τα οποία δ
εν μπορούν να αντικαταστήσουν τα 
όργανα Med****l για τη θεραπεία ή την α
ποκατάσταση των δοντιών.

2.Η ελαφρά αιμορραγία των ούλων κα
τά τη χρήση της συσκευής είναι ένα 
φυσιολογικό φαινόμενο
3.Να φυλάσσεται μακριά από παιδιά. 
Δεν συνιστάται στα παιδιά να χρησ
ιμοποιούν αυτό το προϊόν.εάν είνα
ι απαραίτητο,
 Χρησιμοποιήστε το υπό την επίβλε
ψη ενηλίκου για να αποτρέψετε την 
παραπλάνηση και τον τραυματισμό 
παιδιών.
4.Μην βυθίζετε το προϊόν σε νερό γι
α μεγάλο χρονικό διάστημα.
5.Το προϊόν περιέχει μπαταρίες, μη
ν τοποθετείτε τα προϊόντα σε δοχε
ίο πυρκαγιάς ή υψηλής θερμοκρασί
ας για να αποφύγετε πυρκαγιά ή έκρ
ηξη.
6.Μην τοποθετείτε τα προϊόντα σε ά
μεσο ηλιακό φως.please putat-10 ° C έως 40 ° C σ
ε εσωτερικό περιβάλλον.

Προδιαγραφές προϊόντος

Fontos: Töltési állapotban nem használható, kötelező A bekapc-
soláshoz meg kell húznia a töltőkábelt! Az 1/2/3 fogaskerekek nettó 
fogaskerekek. 4/5 Ez fogkefe mód.
Nagyon köszönöm, hogy ezt a terméket használja. Kérjük, használat 
előtt olvassa el figyelmesen, szigorúan kövesse az utasításokat, és 
tartsa meg megfelelően. Termék megjelenése, színe,Utalás a 
tényleges termékre

Tisztább feja
90 ° -ban forgatható, eltávolítható mellbimbó
BE/KI
Munkafelszerelés terület
USB váltó
Ez a termék erős motivációval, megjelenéssel nagyvonalú, 
kényelmes, könnyen kezelhető és kényelmesen hordozható, Hagyja, 
hogy soha ne hagyja el otthonát, otthon is tisztíthatja a fogait.
A termék jellemzői
Professzionális ápolási eszközök
Öt üzemmódban, különböző igényekhez alkalmas
Három kefefej felel meg a legkülönfélébb tisztítási igényeknek
Egygombos működtetés
Premiummaterials 

FELHASZNÁLÓI KÉZIKÖNYV

Nyomja meg a bekapcsológombot a készülék bekapcsolásához. 
Válassza ki a megfelelő sebességfokozatot a Fel és Le gombok 
megnyomásával.
Tükörbe nézve vigye fel a fémfejet a kezelő részre Enyhén
A készülék 30 másodpercenként 1 másodperc szünetet tart, és 3 
perc elteltével automatikusan kikapcsol. Garglevízzel
Fejcsere módszer
Ez a termék 3 tisztítófejjel van felszerelve, a kefe a fogfelület 
tisztítására szolgál, az éles fejet elsősorban a köztük lévő rés 
tisztítására használják.Különböző igények szerint válassza ki a 
megfelelő tisztítófejet, a tisztítófej bal és jobb forgatással 
szétszerelhető.

A töltés megkezdéséhez vegye ki a termékhez mellékelt 
USB-töltőkábelt, helyezze be a kerek port végét a készülék 
töltőportjába, a másik végét pedig a háztartási töltőbe (5V1A). A 
munkalámpa töltés közben pirosan villog, és a töltés befejezése 
után a piros fény abbahagyjaa villogást.

USB váltó

Munka

Hogyan kell használni

Névleges feszültség: 3.7V
Névleges áram: 500mA
Készenléti áram: <20uA
Hálózati adapter:5V
Töltési állapot:C típusú töltés
A gazdagép mérete: 212 x 27 x 27
Notes
1.A készülék olyan fogak tisztítására szolgál, amelyek nem 
helyettesíthetik a fogak kezelésére vagy helyreállítására szolgáló 
Med****l in utakat.
2.Az enyhe ínyvérzés a készülék használata során normális jelenség
3.Kérjük, gyermekektől elzárva tartandó.  Gyermekek számára nem 
ajánlott a termék használata.ha szükséges,
 Kérjük, felnőtt felügyelete mellett használja, hogy megakadályozza 
a gyermekek félrevezetését és sérülését
4.Ne merítse a terméket hosszú ideig vízbe.
5.A termék elemeket tartalmaz, ne helyezze a termékeket tűzbe 
vagy magas hőmérsékletű tartályba a tűz vagy robbanás elkerülése 
érdekében.
6.Ne tegye ki a termékeket közvetlen napfénynek.kérjük, tegye 10 ° 
C és 40 ° C közötti beltéri környezetbe.

Termékleírást

Nota importante: con lo stato di carica non è possibile usare il boot,  
è necessario tirare la linea di ricarica al boot! 1/ 2/ 3 marce è una  
marce a dente pulito. 4/5 è una modalità spazzolino.
Grazie mille per aver usato questo prodotto. Legga attentamente 
prima di usarlo, segua rigorosamente le istruzioni e le conservi in 
modo appropriato. Aspetto del prodotto, colore, fare riferimento al 
prodotto effettivo

Testa più pulita
90° capezzolo rimovibile rotante
Acceso/spento
Area degli attrezzi da lavoro
Cambio USB
Questo prodotto ha una forte motivazione, aspetto generoso, 
comodo, facile da usare e comodo da portare.  Non lasciarti mai a 
casa puoi anche pulire i denti a casa.
Caratteristiche del prodotto
Gli strumenti di cura professionale
In cinque modalità di lavoro, adatte a esigenze diverse.
Tre teste di pennello si incontrano per una varietà di esigenze di 
pulizia
Operazione a un pulsante
Materiale eccellente

Manuale utente

1.Premi il pulsante energia per attivare il dispositivo. Scegliere la 
marcia adatta premendo su e  giù i pulsanti. 
2.Guardando in uno specchio, applicare la testa di metallo alla parte 
trattata. 
3. Il dispositivo si ferma 1 secondo ogni 30 secondi e si spegne 
automaticamente dopo 3 minuti.
Metodo di cambio della testa
Questo prodotto è dotato di 3 teste di lavaggio, il pennello è 
destinato a pulire la superficie dei denti, la  testa affilata è utilizzata 
principalmente per pulire la fessura tra le due estremità. A seconda 
delle diverseesigenze, scegliere il pulitoreappropriato, la testa di 
pulizia può essere smontata mediante rotazione a  destra ea sinistra

Estrarre il cavo di caricamento USB che accompagna il prodotto, 
inserire l’estremità della porta di  caricamento nella porta di 
caricamento della macchina e l’altra estremità del caricabatterie per 
uso  domestico (5V1A) per iniziare la ricarica. La luce di lavoro 
lampeggia rossa al momento della carica e la  luce rossa si spegne 
lampeggiando al termine della carica.

Cambio USB

lavoro

Come usare

Tensione nominale: 3,7v 
Corrente nominale :500mA 
Corrente di attesa: < 20uA 
Adattatore di potenza :5V 
Stato di ricarica: Ricarica tipo c 
Dimensione dell’ospite :212 X 27 X 27mm 
Note
1.Il dispositivo è utilizzato per la pulizia dei denti, che non può 
sostituire le trombe degli strumenti m*dici.
2. Una leggera emorragia di gengive è un fenomeno normale 
quando si utilizza questo dispositivo.
3.Per favore, non mettere in contatto i bambini. Non si raccomanda 
ai bambini di utilizzare questo prodotto.
4.Non immergere il prodotto in acqua per molto tempo. 
5. Il prodotto contiene batterie, non collocare i prodotti in un 
incendio o in un contenitore ad alta temperatura per evitare un 
incendio o un’esplosione.
6.Non esporre i prodotti alla luce solare diretta. Per favore putat -10 
gradi a 40 gradi indoorenvironment.

Descrizione prodotto 

Istruzioni per il caricamento

Struttura del prodotto

Töltési módszer

Termékszerkezet

Δομή προϊόντος
Instrucciones de carga

Una cabeza más limpia
Pezón extraíble giratorio de 90 °
Encendido/apagado 
Zona de los equipos de trabajo 
Cambio de USB 
Este producto tiene una fuerte motivación, aspecto generoso, 
cómodo, fácil de operar y  conveniente para llevar, le permite nunca 
salir de casa también puede limpiar sus dientes en casa.
Características del producto
Herramientas para el cuidado profesional
En modo de trabajo cinco, adecuado para diferentes necesidades
Tres cabezas de cepillo se reúnen para una variedad de necesidades 
de limpieza
Funcionamiento de un solo botón
Materias primas

Estructura del producto

Enheten används för att rengöra tänder, som inte kan ersätta 
Med****l ins truments för att behandla eller återställa tänder.
Lätt tandköttsblödning vid användning av enheten är ett normalt 
fenomen
Förvara utom räckhåll för children.it rekommenderas inte för barn 
att använda denna produkt. Om det behövs, använd den under 
vuxenövervakning för att förhindra att barn blir vilseledda och 
skadade.
Sänk inte ner produkten i vatten under en längre tid.
Produkten innehåller batterier, placera inte produkter i en behållare 
med eld eller hög temperatur för att undvika brand eller explosion.
Placera inte produkter i direkt solljus. vänligen putat-10 ° C till 40 ° C 
inomhusmiljö.

Anteckningar

Instruktioner för laddning

製品構造

プロフェッショナルなケアツール

どう使う
1. デバイスをオンにするには電源ボタンを押してください。上と下の
ボタンを押して適切なギアを選びます。 
2. 鏡を見ながら、治療する部分に金属ヘッドを適用します。 
3. デバイスは 30 秒ごとに 1 秒間停止し、3 分後に自動的にシャットダ
ウンします。水でガーグルしてデバイ 
スをクリーンアップします。必要に応じて前の手順を繰り返します。

頭の交換方法
本製品は3つのクリーニングヘッドを備えており、ブラシは歯の表面を
きれいにするためのもので、 
鋭いヘッドは主に伱間をきれいにするために使用されます。異なるニ
ーズに応じて、適切な洗浄剤を選 
択するヘッドは、左右の回転によって分解することができます。

充電の説明
製品に付属のusb充電ケーブルを取り出し、theroundポートの端を機
器の充電ポートに差し込み、もう一 
方の端を家庭用充電器(5 v1a)に差し込み充電を開始します。充電中
はワークライトが赤く点滅し、充電完 
了後は赤いランプが点滅しなくなります。

USB コンバータ

仕事

Pokyny k nabíjení

Struktura produktu

Instructies voor het laden

Structuur van de produkten

제품 구조

전문적인 도구

브러시 헤드 교체 방법
본 제품에는 3개의 청소헤드가 구비되어 있으며, 양치헤드는 
치아표면을 청소하는 데 사용되고 뾰족한 부분은 치아표면을 
청소하는 데 사용됩니다 주로 틈새를 청소하는 데 쓰인다.다른 
필요에 따라, 적합한 청소 방식을 선택하다
헤드 클렌징 헤드 클렌징은 좌우 회전으로 탈부착이 가능합니다. 

충전 지침

제품과 함께 제공되는 USB 충전 케이블을 꺼내 서 라운드 포트 
끝을 기기의 충전 포트에 삽입하고 다른 엔드 플 러그를 가정용 
충전기 (5V1A)에 삽입하여 충전을 시작합니다.충전시 작업 
표시등이 빨간색으로 깜박이고 충전 이 완료된 후에는 빨간색 
표시등이 깜박이지 않습니다.
USB 변경기
기능 키

1. Le dispositif est utilisé pour nettoyer les dents, qui ne peuvent pas 
remplacer les dispositifs mé****** pour traiter ou restaurer les dents. 
2. Le léger saignement des gencives lors de l’utilisation de l’appareil 
est un phénomène normal 
3. Veuillez tenir hors de portée des enfants. Il n’est pas recommandé 
aux enfants d’utiliser ce produit. S’il y a lieu, 
veuillez l’employer sous la surveillance d’un adulte pour empêcher 
des enfants d’être induits en erreur et blessés. 
4. Ne pas immerger le produit dans l’eau pendant longtemps. 
5. Le produit contient des batteries, ne placez pas les produits dans 
un conteneur d’incendie ou à haute 
température pour éviter le feu ou l’explosion. 
6. Ne pas placer les produits à la lumière directe du soleil. S’il vous 
plaît putat -10’℃ à 40℃ indoorenvironment.

Notes Notes

Instructions de chargeStructure du produitHinweise:

Produktstruktur

Enheden bruges til at rense tænder, som ikke kan erstatte Med****l 
instrumenter til behandling eller restaurering af tænder.
Let tandkødsblødning ved brug af enheden er et normalt fænomen
Opbevar venligst utilgængeligt for children.it anbefales ikke for børn 
at bruge dette produkt. Brug det om nødvendigt under opsyn af 
voksne for at forhindre, at børn bliver vildledt og såret.
Nedsænk ikke produktet i vand i længere tid.
Produktet indeholder batterier, anbring ikke produkter i en ild- eller 
højtemperaturbeholder for at undgå brand eller eksplosion.
Anbring ikke produkter i direkte sollys.

Noter

Dette produkt er udstyret med 3 rengøringshoveder, børsten er til 
rengøring af tandoverfladen, det skarpe hoved bruges hovedsageligt 
til at rense sprækken mellem. I henhold til forskellige behov, vælg 
det passende rengøringshoved, rengøringshovedet kan skilles ad 
ved venstre og højre rotation.

Metode til hovedskift

Tag USB-opladningskablet, der følger med produktet, indsæt den 
runde portende i maskinens opladningsport, og det andet endestik i 
husholdningsopladeren (5V1A) for at starte opladningen. 
Arbejdslyset blinker rødt under opladning, og det røde lys holder op 
med at blinke, når opladningen er fuldført.

USB-skifter

Arbejde

Opladning instruktioner

Renere hoved
90 ° roterende aftagelig nippel
TÆND SLUK
Arbejdsredskabsområde
USB-skifter
Dette produkt har stærk motivation, udseende generøst, behageligt, 
let at betjene og praktisk at bære, lad dig aldrig forlade hjemmet kan 
også rense dine tænder derhjemme.
Produktets egenskaber
Professionelle plejeværktøjer
I fem arbejdstilstande, velegnet til forskellige behov
Tre børstehoveder mødes til en række forskellige rengøringsbehov
Betjening med én knap
Førsteklasses materialer

Produktstruktur

Ten produkt jest wyposażony w 3 głowice czyszczące, szczoteczka 
służy do czyszczenia powierzchni zębów, ostra głowica służy 
głównie do czyszczenia szczeliny pomiędzy. zgodnie z różnymi 
potrzebami, wybierz odpowiednią głowicę czyszczącą, głowicę 
czyszczącą można zdemontować przez obrót w lewo i w prawo.

Wyjmij ładujący USB dołączony do produktu, włóż okrągły koniec 
portu do portu ładowania urządzenia, a drugi koniec podłącz do 
ładowarki domowej (5V1A), aby rozpocząć ładowanie. Lampka 
robocza na czerwono podczas ładowania, a czerwona lampka 
przestaje migać po zakończeniu ładowania.
Zmieniacz USB
Praca

Struktura produktu

Czystsza głowica
Wymienny smoczek obracany o 90 °
WŁ./WYŁ.
Obszar sprzętu roboczego
Zmieniacz USB
Ten produkt ma silną motywację, wygląd hojny, wygodny, łatwy w 
obsłudze i wygodny do przenoszenia, Ten artykuł   pozwól nigdy nie 
wychodzić z domu, może również czyścić zęby w domu.

Cechy produktu

Profesjonalne narzędzia do pielęgnacji
W pięciu trybach pracy, odpowiednich do różnych potrzeb
Trzy główki szczoteczki spełniają różne potrzeby związane z 
czyszczeniem
Obsługa jednym przyciskiem
Materiały premium

Notes

1.The device is used to clean teeth,which cannot replace Med****l 
instruments to treat or restore teeth. 
2.Slight gum bleeding when using the device is a normal phenome-
non .
3.Please keep out of reach of children.it is not recommended for 
children to use this product.if necessary, 
please use it under adult supervision to prevent children from being 
misled and injured. 
4.Do not immerse the product in water for a long time. 
5.The product contains batteries,do not place products in a fire or 
high-temperature container to avoid fire or explosion. 
6.Do not place products in direct sunlight.please putat-10℃ to 40℃ 
indoor environment.


